2015 Griffin Grind

Gun Pos
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Gun Time
0:28:31
0:29:16
0:29:45
0:31:05
0:31:17
0:31:32
0:32:17
0:32:48
0:33:09
0:33:14
0:33:26
0:33:31
0:33:36
0:33:38
0:33:42
0:33:45
0:33:46
0:33:55
0:33:59
0:34:08
0:34:16
0:34:29
0:34:44
0:34:58
0:35:21
0:35:26
0:35:30
0:35:35
0:35:40
0:35:59
0:36:03
0:36:07
0:36:26
0:36:34
0:36:45
0:36:46
0:36:56
0:37:04
0:37:18
0:37:20
0:37:32
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:38
0:37:40
0:37:47
0:38:16
0:38:55
0:39:14
0:39:34
0:39:35
0:39:43
0:39:51
0:40:13
0:40:25
0:40:26
0:40:43
0:40:48
0:40:52
0:40:55
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:41:14
0:41:34
0:41:41
0:41:48
0:41:50
0:41:57
0:42:04
0:42:06
0:42:07
0:42:07
0:42:16
0:42:19
0:42:26
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162
207
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84
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88
138
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47
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70
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69
182

80
220
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137
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60

33
102
144

41

96
126
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71
143
213

40
201

68
101

37
104
181

95
157
209

56
212
129

52
166
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Name
Christopher Green
William Owen
Joey Parkinson
John Greenall
Paul Carrier
Wesley Preston
Paul Demore
Stephen Firth
Rachael Fairclough
Mike Forber
Matthew Johnston
Stuart Johnson
John Clark

Stuart Sharp
Kevin Dunbar
Scott Robertson
Nick Burns
Anthony Mousdale
lan Orford

Eddie Hirst

lan Wright

Rich Worsley

Lee Stinch

Kevin Cunningham
Kevin Monaghan
Jamie Anderson
Ben Anderson
Neil Dixon

Pauline Horsfall
Alan Spencer
Greig Frankland
Neil Rigby

Mark Carrier
Stephen Webb
David Brady

Julie Pennington
Neil Jackson

Craig Winstanley
Jon Evans

Peter Smith
Sharon Bullick
Sonya Monaghan
Kimberley Tinsley
Chris Falls

Adam Gallimore

Michael John Forber

Carol Foster
Mike Barkworth
John Smith

Paul Harrison
Rosemary Rogers
Simon Chorley
Gary Kays
Louise Casey

Ed Beattie

Lee Chisnall
Caroline Brown
Jenni Burrows
lan Roberts
Andrew Hesketh
Gillian Lee
Anthony Horsfall
Craig Cunliffe
Ryan Dixon
Kelly Marrin
Mark Challinor
Derek Ralphs
Ray Murphy
Colin Briody
Joanne Jackson
Jamie Toal
Andrew Kernick
lan Nelson
Andy Beaumont
Mick O’Brien

M/F
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Cat Club Chip Pos  Chip Time
1 0:28:31
2 0:29:15
3 0:29:45
4 0:31:04
5 0:31:16
6 0:31:31
7 0:32:17
8 0:32:46
9 0:33:07

10 0:33:12
11 0:33:22
12 0:33:28
13 0:33:35
14 0:33:38
15 0:33:40
17 0:33:42
16 0:33:42
18 0:33:52
19 0:33:56
20 0:34:06
21 0:34:12
22 0:34:27
23 0:34:42
24 0:34:57
27 0:35:18
25 0:35:06
26 0:35:10
28 0:35:33
29 0:35:37
30 0:35:59
31 0:36:03
32 0:36:05
33 0:36:21
34 0:36:32
35 0:36:35
36 0:36:42
37 0:36:48
38 0:37:03
39 0:37:04
40 0:37:09
41 0:37:27
43 0:37:34
44 0:37:34
45 0:37:34
42 0:37:33
46 0:37:44
47 0:38:11
48 0:38:55
49 0:39:07
50 0:39:17
51 0:39:33
52 0:39:37
53 0:39:42
54 0:40:02
55 0:40:10
56 0:40:12
57 0:40:35
59 0:40:41
58 0:40:40
60 0:40:43
61 0:40:59
62 0:40:59
63 0:41:08
64 0:41:14
65 0:41:27
66 0:41:31
67 0:41:35
69 0:41:51
72 0:42:04
71 0:42:02
70 0:41:59
68 0:41:49
75 0:42:15
73 0:42:08
74 0:42:14
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GunPos GunTime No Name M/F Cat Club Chip Pos  Chip Time
76 0:42:34 103 Nicola Howarth F 77 0:42:27
77 0:42:36 200 Julie Kirk F 76 0:42:27
78 0:42:46 97 Amanda Bentley F 78 0:42:40
79 0:42:49 203 Michael Wright M 79 0:42:41
80 0:42:53 99 Lorraine Kelly-Swan F 80 0:42:48
81 0:42:55 31 Colin Wilson M 81 0:42:48
82 0:43:04 164 Nicola Daley F 82 0:42:49
83 0:43:14 184 Dominic Grant M 83 0:43:03
84 0:43:33 7 Julie Zdrenka F 84 0:43:24
85 0:43:33 134 John Henebery M 85 0:43:25
86 0:43:41 127 lan Cassidy M 86 0:43:30
87 0:43:43 93 Victoria Graham F 89 0:43:39
88 0:43:45 172 Toni Bailey F 87 0:43:35
89 0:43:49 72 Siobhan Kays F 90 0:43:40
90 0:43:50 82 Peter Bennett M 88 0:43:37
91 0:44:01 175 Matt Richardson M 91 0:43:58
92 0:44:14 46 Graham Maguire M 93 0:44:06
93 0:44:19 211 Graham Bell M 94 0:44:11
94 0:44:20 57 Rachel Tickle F 95 0:44:13
95 0:44:22 15 Matthew Roche M 92 0:44:06
96 0:44:42 183 Kate Bibby F 96 0:44:28
97 0:44:57 55 Caroline Wright F 97 0:44:43
98 0:45:12 2 Dave Shearman M 98 0:45:05
99 0:45:12 3 Sheena Shearman F 99 0:45:05

100 0:45:19 199 Jacqueline Hughes F 100 0:45:05
101 0:45:25 77 John Barr M 103 0:45:14
102 0:45:26 171 Mark Cartwright M 104 0:45:15
103 0:45:27 195 Carol Hanmer F 105 0:45:20
104 0:45:31 59 Andrew Johnson M 101 0:45:12
105 0:45:31 58 Melissa Mckenna F 102 0:45:13
106 0:45:39 98 Rachel Bowes F 106 0:45:35
107 0:45:52 159 Claire Meadows F 107 0:45:41
108 0:46:03 54 David Wright M 108 0:45:49
109 0:46:08 117 Sue Ohanlon F 109 0:45:55
110 0:46:08 169 David Wilkinson M 110 0:45:56
111 0:46:09 91 Kerry Eden F 113 0:46:06
112 0:46:13 150 Paul Carr M 112 0:46:03
113 0:46:14 28 David Thompson M 111 0:45:59
114 0:46:17 64 Ros Thompson F 114 0:46:07
115 0:46:30 216 Michelle Kerrigan F 115 0:46:21
116 0:46:35 196 David Taylor M 116 0:46:26
117 0:46:36 89 Sue Burke F 117 0:46:27
118 0:46:55 32 AngelaJones F 118 0:46:41
119 0:47:04 67 Vicky Powell-Carden F 119 0:47:00
120 0:47:20 10 Rob Rigby M 120 0:47:06
121 0:47:21 11 AnnaRigby F 121 0:47:09
122 0:47:52 139 Michelle Patterson F 122 0:47:32
123 0:47:54 122 Rose Davis F 123 0:47:40
124 0:48:11 29 Lee Whittick M 124 0:47:56
125 0:48:17 63 Joanne Muldoon F 125 0:48:06
126 0:48:19 179 Jeff Albin M 126 0:48:06
127 0:48:41 35 Jackie Dobson F 127 0:48:33
128 0:48:46 100 Jayne Hamilton F 128 0:48:35
129 0:48:59 152 Alan Graham M 129 0:48:50
130 0:48:59 202 Liz Smith F 130 0:48:54
131 0:49:14 217 Diane Taktak F 132 0:49:02
132 0:49:16 165 Marie Chesworth F 133 0:49:05
133 0:49:18 74 Victoria Mills F 131 0:49:01
134 0:49:31 198 Kathryn Ohara F 136 0:49:26
135 0:49:33 65 Aaron Baines M 135 0:49:24
136 0:49:34 191 Tania Barker F 137 0:49:26
137 0:49:35 123 Sandra Bentley F 134 0:49:15
138 0:49:39 170 Lisa Hirst F 138 0:49:31
139 0:49:52 36 BenAli M 139 0:49:39
140 0:50:04 14 Claire Roche F 141 0:50:00
141 0:50:17 48 Chris Connell M 140 0:49:58
142 0:50:28 136 Irene Flynn F 142 0:50:11
143 0:50:31 120 Michelle Larkin F 144 0:50:25
144 0:50:32 51 Tracy Jones F 143 0:50:21
145 0:51:09 205 Anthony Gartside M 145 0:50:54
146 0:51:18 17 Kate Calderbank F 146 0:51:04
147 0:51:33 112 Marlene Webster F 147 0:51:15
148 0:51:35 158 Katie Thomas F 150 0:51:30
149 0:51:36 50 Lyndsey Bithell F 149 0:51:30
150 0:51:42 109 Lisa Briscoe F 148 0:51:24
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GunPos GunTime No Name M/F Cat Club Chip Pos  Chip Time
151 0:52:12 194 Victoria Kehoe F 152 0:52:08
152 0:52:17 49 Catherine Winstanley F 151 0:52:02
153 0:52:29 185 Beth Fenney F 153 0:52:15
154 0:52:34 45 Ruth Tandy F 154 0:52:16
155 0:52:49 78 Rachel Atherton F 157 0:52:38
156 0:52:51 197 Clare Jennings F 155 0:52:35
157 0:52:51 124 Emmsie Lou Buckley F 156 0:52:37
158 0:53:13 42 Janet Stubbs F 158 0:52:57
159 0:54:18 173 Samantha Finn F 160 0:54:12
160 0:54:18 168 Becky Pope F 159 0:54:12
161 0:54:28 61 Karen Chorley F 162 0:54:22
162 0:54:29 38 Graham Wild M 161 0:54:13
163 0:54:39 66 Sarah Thompson F 163 0:54:30
164 0:54:41 145 Joanne Griffiths F 164 0:54:34
165 0:54:47 23 Diane Cook F 166 0:54:43
166 0:54:47 22 Cary Cook M 165 0:54:42
167 0:55:15 94 Jackie Hamilton F 167 0:55:04
168 0:55:33 13 Kirsty Houghton F 168 0:55:17
169 0:55:36 20 Lucia Carrasco F 172 0:55:31
170 0:55:41 12 Kevin Houghton M 171 0:55:25
171 0:55:42 147 Sarah Lewis F 169 0:55:20
172 0:55:42 177 Carl Lander M 170 0:55:24
173 0:56:43 125 Karina Marsh F 173 0:56:24
174 0:57:19 131 Emma Jane Potts F 175 0:57:00
175 0:57:19 133 Ruth O'Brien F 174 0:56:59
176 0:57:36 75 Holly Mccarthy F 176 0:57:28
177 0:58:04 83 Debbie Greenall F 177 0:57:46
178 0:58:59 151 Collette Glover F 178 0:58:41
179 0:58:59 6 Carol Stanley F 180 0:58:45
180 0:58:59 214 Vicki Mccomas F 181 0:58:49
181 0:59:04 107 Sarah Greenwood F 179 0:58:44
182 0:59:38 1 Daniel Pope M 184 0:59:32
183 0:59:46 43  Chris Owen M 182 0:59:29
184 0:59:47 16 Samantha Jordan F 185 0:59:43
185 0:59:47 44  Kathryn Leyland F 183 0:59:29
186 0:59:47 76 Gemma Lasikiewicz F 186 0:59:43
187 1:04:02 135 Elizabeth Jones F 188 1:03:44
188 1:04:02 53 Vicki Moffatt F 187 1:03:43
189 1:05:33 108 Kelly Wallace F 189 1:05:19
190 1:11:05 153 Lizzie Albery F 190 1:10:54
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